
5KM | MASC

POS # NOME Equipe Chegada

1 87 Cícero Dos Santos Rodrigues 00:16:56

2 523 Gustavo Felipe [Alpha] 00:17:04

3 267 Jose Eduardo Tenorio Das Neves 00:17:33

4 512 Cristiano Candido Miranda Da Silva 00:17:38

5 403 Paulo Carlos Da Silva 00:17:48

6 503 Anderson Dos Santos Lima 00:18:02

7 470 Thiago Oliveira Da Silva 00:18:11

8 351 Marcos Jose Do Nascimento Santos Junior 00:18:47

9 55 Antonio Eduardo Alves Rocha 00:18:58

10 423 Renato Ramos Da Silva 00:19:31

11 28 Alison Veloso Da Silva 00:19:37

12 323 Lucas Paulo Dos Santos 00:19:39

13 422 Renan Cesar Gomes Da Silva [Alpha] 00:19:44

14 130 Edson Nilton Silva Dos Santos 00:20:02

15 136 Ekson Bruno Rosalvo De Souza [Alpha] 00:20:04

16 344 Marciel Jose Da Silva 00:20:09

17 438 Ruan Cesar Gomes Da Silva 00:20:38

18 279 Josias Juvino Da Silva 00:20:47

19 489 Wallison Francisco Da Silva 00:20:57

20 296 Kaio Rodrigues Da Silva 00:21:04

21 294 Juvenal Julio Constantino Filho 00:21:09

3ª Alpha Running
26 de Outubro de 2025
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22 395 Orlando Jose Da Silva 00:21:11

23 141 Elisson Paulo 00:21:23

24 342 Marcelo Ferreira 00:21:28

25 527 Jaildo Veloso Da Silva 00:21:38

26 349 Marcos André Mesquita Melo De Oliveira 00:21:48

27 407 Pedro Augusto Da Silva Soares 00:21:54

28 133 Eduardo Cabral Bandeira De Melo Pedrosa 00:21:55

29 77 Carlos Alberto Dos Santos Neto 00:22:09

30 285 Juan Antonio Silva Macedo [Alpha] 00:22:16

31 258 John Henrique Cesário 00:22:22

32 432 Roberto Luiz Da Silva Andrade [Alpha] 00:22:30

33 32 Allyson Robert De Lima 00:22:30

34 284 Jotap Figueira Da Silva 00:22:31

35 471 Tiago Lima Carvalho Da Silva [Alpha] 00:22:41

36 192 Givanildo José De Melo 00:22:50

37 377 Matheus Patrick Dos Santos Dias 00:22:52

38 147 Emerson Paulo Fonseca Da Silva 00:22:52

39 1 Eduardo Leandro Da Silva [Alpha] 00:23:03

40 186 Gilliard Vicente Da Silva 00:23:11

41 506 Bergue Gemeos [Alpha] 00:23:12

42 477 Valmir Paulino Ribeiro 00:23:12

43 93 Claudionor Paulino Dos Santos 00:23:12

44 235 Jair Velozo De Araújo Filho 00:23:22

45 116 Diogenes Fernando Alves Dos Santos 00:23:22

46 109 Deniz Toledo Da Silva 00:23:24

47 242 Jeferson Almeida Alexandre 00:23:27

48 118 Douglas Lins Da Silva 00:23:28

49 119 Ede Melo 00:23:31
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50 516 Eduardo Pedrosa Silva De Melo 00:23:34

51 57 Antonio Fernando De Lima Oliveira Sales [Alpha] 00:23:40

52 5 Adhonys Ranielson Torquatro 00:23:42

53 127 Edmilson Francisco Da Silva 00:23:45

54 493 Wemerson Da Silva 00:23:59

55 413 Rafael Gomes Dos Santos 00:24:06

56 409 Pedro Paulo Vieira Santos Barros 00:24:07

57 442 Samuel Candido Da Silva 00:24:09

58 46 Anderson Rafael 00:24:13

59 142 Elton Alves Cardoso [Alpha] 00:24:15

60 325 Luciel Nobre Salvino Da Silva 00:24:23

61 347 Marcio Jose Da Silva 00:24:25

62 275 José Roberto Ferreira Medeiros 00:24:27

63 92 Claudio Ferreira Da Silva 00:24:33

64 256 Joelmir Cledson De Moraes [Alpha] 00:24:35

65 483 Victor Gabriel Cordeiro Torres 00:24:36

66 95 Clebson Deivid Da Silva 00:24:37

67 252 Joao Marcos Bezerra Marques [Alpha] 00:24:38

68 227 Ivanildo Candido Da Silva Filho [Alpha] 00:24:39

69 443 Samuel Sabino Batista 00:24:43

70 515 Douglas Marcolino Da Silva Arthur 00:24:47

71 159 Ezequiel Alves Da Silva 00:24:49

72 502 Anderson D Silva Ferreira 00:25:01

73 128 Edmilson Martins Da Silva [Alpha] 00:25:19

74 532 Luiz Felipe Alves Carvalho Galvão 00:25:33

75 197 Hananias Rafael Da Silva 00:25:33

76 273 Jose Rivado Da Silva 00:25:39

77 178 Gabriel Marden Oliveira De Souza 00:25:42
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78 225 Italo Cristiano Cirilo De Oliveira 00:25:45

79 484 Vinicius Luiz Da Silva 00:25:46

80 231 Jadeilson Gomes 00:25:55

81 135 Eduardo Vinicius Silva De Melo 00:26:01

82 166 Felipe Manoel Pereira De Albuquerque 00:26:03

83 292 Julio Ferreira Dos Santos [Alpha] 00:26:04

84 3 Aderaldo Joaquim De Santana 00:26:07

85 33 Almir Da Silva Sabino 00:26:25

86 473 Ulisses Marinho Da Silva 00:26:26

87 85 Celso Romero Queiroz De Moraes 00:26:26

88 59 Artur Ruan Silva De Moura 00:26:27

89 263 Jose Antonio Batista Vieira 00:26:33

90 144 Emanoel Lima De Almeida 00:26:33

91 216 Iralton Nunes Da Silva 00:26:35

92 475 Valdecy Pedro Barbosa Lins 00:26:36

93 232 Jaelson Antonio Pereira 00:26:41

94 151 Erivan Jose Silva Dos Santos 00:26:45

95 535 Marcivaldo Melo Dos Santos 00:26:49

96 15 Ailton Henrique Dos Santos Neto 00:26:51

97 374 Mário Sérgio Silva Oliveira 00:26:51

98 317 Lucas Andre Alves Da Silva 00:27:02

99 149 Emmanuel Pedrosa 00:27:04

100 24 Alessandro Gomes De Cerqueira [Alpha] 00:27:08

101 30 Alisson Josimar Silva De Oliveira 00:27:13

102 253 Joao Mateus Lima Marques De Melo [Alpha] 00:27:15

103 250 Joao Henrique Alves Da Cunha 00:27:17

104 528 Jose Alves Lins Neto [Alpha] 00:27:21

105 61 Baltazar Figueiredo De Melo 00:27:23
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106 402 Paulo Americo De Miranda Neto 00:27:27

107 6 Adilson Ferreira Silva 00:27:30

108 541 Raul Fernandes De Olivira Siqueira 00:27:44

109 265 Jose Dennis Alcantara Oliveira 00:27:50

110 54 Anthony Victor Pessoa Da Silva [Alpha] 00:28:00

111 510 Carlos Henrique Barbosa Cabral 00:28:03

112 321 Lucas Gabriel Da Silva Gomes 00:28:04

113 180 Genival Gomes De França 00:28:05

114 435 Ronalddo Miguel Dos Santos [Alpha] 00:28:06

115 518 Erivaldo Jose Da Silva 00:28:09

116 408 Pedro Paulo Da Silva Souza 00:28:10

117 447 Sergio Leite 00:28:10

118 283 Josivaldo Sabino Pereira 00:28:11

119 320 Lucas Filipe Da Silva Barros [Alpha] 00:28:27

120 333 Luiz Claudio Holanda De Oliveira 00:28:28

121 114 Diego Eurico De Lima 00:28:28

122 13 Adriano José Da Silva 00:28:30

123 134 Eduardo Jorge Leite 00:28:32

124 58 Antonio Joaquim Dos Santos Neto 00:28:37

125 191 Givanildo Elias Silva De Lira 00:28:38

126 534 Marcelo Jose Dos Santos 00:28:39

127 245 Jhonatas Rafael Farias Da Silva [Alpha] 00:28:39

128 4 Adgilson José Lobo 00:28:40

129 272 José Luis Pereira Da Silva 00:28:44

130 22 Alef Ruan Dos Santos Alves [Alpha] 00:28:51

131 339 Lyniker Venturine Silva De Alcantara 00:28:56

132 439 Ruan Diego Ramos De Lima 00:28:57

133 341 Marcelo Cabral Da Cunha Cavalcante Filho 00:29:07

28/10/2025, 13:55 Uptempo :: Resultados - www.uptempo.com.br

localhost:8080/uptempo_web_client_v2/export_results.do 5/32



134 460 Tadeu Macedo De Miranda 00:29:15

135 177 Gabriel Da Tenorio Lobo 00:29:15

136 251 João Henrique Da Silva 00:29:16

137 111 Deryck Freire 00:29:26

138 334 Luiz Felipe Farias Da Silva [Alpha] 00:29:28

139 397 Pablo Leonardo Da Silva 00:29:33

140 122 Edilson Jose Cavalcante Dos Santos 00:29:39

141 71 Caio Vinicius Costa E Silva 00:29:41

142 29 Alisson Bezerra Da Silva [Alpha] 00:29:42

143 98 Cleyton Da Silva [Alpha] 00:29:58

144 271 Jose Jaime De Moura Filho 00:30:00

145 331 Luis Felipe De Queiroz Silva 00:30:05

146 404 Paulo Jose Da Silva 00:30:06

147 392 Nelson Talis Everton Da Silva 00:30:07

148 117 Dominique Francisco Da Silva 00:30:16

149 162 Fabio Luiz De Lira Carneiro Filho [Alpha] 00:30:18

150 549 Wilson Gustavson Ramos De Freitas [Alpha] 00:30:23

151 406 Pedro Andratti Porfirio Da Silva 00:30:40

152 376 Martesario Teixeira Da Silva 00:30:42

153 509 Carlos Alberto Rodrigues De Lima 00:30:43

154 348 Marcony Cesar Barreto Da Silva 00:30:44

155 316 Lucas Alves Da Silva Cruz [Alpha] 00:30:45

156 255 Joao Pedro Souza De Melo [Alpha] 00:30:48

157 340 Manasseis Teixeira Da Silva 00:30:52

158 243 Jerrier Allison Da Silva [Alpha] 00:31:20

159 305 Leanderson Pereira Da Silva [Alpha] 00:31:21

160 152 Erlison Florencio Da Silva 00:31:26

161 175 Frederico Gurgel Camara [Alpha] 00:31:26
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162 260 Jonas Antonio Correa Leite Filho [Alpha] 00:31:34

163 274 Jose Roberto Da Silva 00:31:37

164 2 João Guilherme Angelin Miranda [Alpha] 00:31:38

165 494 Wholace Augusto Cassiano Freire [Alpha] 00:31:42

166 286 Jucelio Batista De Macedo 00:31:46

167 335 Luiz Fellipe Dias De Melo [Alpha] 00:31:52

168 319 Lucas Fernando Lopes Da Silva Mendonca 00:31:56

169 425 Ricardo Jose Do Nascimento 00:31:58

170 212 Igor Felipe Carvalho Figueiredo 00:32:12

171 99 Clidson Andrade De Almeida [Alpha] 00:32:18

172 322 Lucas Gabriel Ottwil Do Rego Barros De
Azevedo

[Alpha] 00:32:21

173 492 Washingtin De Melo 00:32:23

174 514 Diogo Augusto Alves Pontes 00:32:31

175 126 Edmar Herminio 00:32:42

176 301 Klecio Roniery Vasconcelos Dos Santos 00:33:07

177 219 Irenaldo Alves Feitosa Junior 00:33:10

178 234 Jaime Queiroz Silva 00:33:14

179 434 Rommeu Figueredo Lopes 00:33:32

180 213 Imaylson Rocha Feliciano Da Silva 00:33:49

181 261 Jorge Henrique Da Silva Macena 00:33:54

182 531 Laercio Neto [Alpha] 00:33:56

183 521 Gabriel Alves Carvalho Galvao 00:34:10

184 236 Janaina Beatriz Neves De Oliveira [Alpha] 00:34:18

185 451 Silvino Deodato Ferreira Gomes [Alpha] 00:34:22

186 124 Edimario Jose Do Nascimento 00:34:29

187 45 Anderson Fernando Guimarães Cavalcanti 00:34:39

188 382 Michael Douglas Brandão Calixto Da Silva 00:34:58
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189 405 Paulo Victor Rocha Santos Barreto [Alpha] 00:35:01

190 469 Thiago Francisco De Lucena Santos [Alpha] 00:35:06

191 16 Alan Claudino Da Silva 00:35:35

192 490 Walter Lima Da Silva 00:35:38

193 379 Mavial Jonh Pereira 00:35:41

194 436 Ronaldo Adriano Lins Da Silva [Alpha] 00:35:45

195 485 Vinicius Silva Alves 00:35:53

196 431 Roberto Fabio Bezerra Da Silva Neto [Alpha] 00:36:01

197 104 Danilo Gustavo Ribeiro 00:36:05

198 330 Luigi Giordano 00:36:18

199 56 Antonio Felipe Do Nascimento Silva 00:36:50

200 350 Marcos Ithallu 00:37:13

201 246 Joab Antero Da Silva [Alpha] 00:37:39

202 497 Willan Martiniano Do Nascimento [Alpha] 00:37:44

203 244 Jhonatas Martiniano Ramos Do Nascimento 00:37:51

204 157 Eurico De Barros Wanderley Neto 00:37:51

205 34 Aluizio Denis Da Silva 00:38:22

206 205 Hugo Raphael Lira Rodrigues [Alpha] 00:38:39

207 47 Andre Cavalcanti Da Silva 00:38:44

208 268 Jose Fagner Amaral Rufino De Lima [Alpha] 00:38:51

209 270 Jose Gabriel Queiroz [Alpha] 00:38:59

210 504 Anderson Felipe Da Silva Barbosa [Alpha] 00:39:01

211 457 Sóstenes Martins Da Rocha [Alpha] 00:40:18

212 336 Luiz Freire De Santana Neto [Alpha] 00:41:30

213 181 George Henrique Pretestato Do Nascimento 00:45:34

214 226 Italo Gabriel Pereira Da Silva [Alpha] 00:46:02

215 496 Willamis Danillo Silva 00:46:03

216 513 Dayvson Morais De Souza 00:46:33
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217 533 Manoel Paes Da Silva Neto 00:46:56

218 146 Emerson Branes 00:47:12

219 103 Daivson Marques De Barbosa 00:50:02

220 520 Francisco Assis De Souza [Alpha] 00:53:22

DSQ 143 Elton Jon Carlos Da Silva 00:18:20

5KM | MASC | 16-29

POS # NOME Equipe Chegada

1 503 Anderson Dos Santos Lima 00:18:02

2 470 Thiago Oliveira Da Silva 00:18:11

3 351 Marcos Jose Do Nascimento Santos Junior 00:18:47

4 55 Antonio Eduardo Alves Rocha 00:18:58

5 28 Alison Veloso Da Silva 00:19:37

6 422 Renan Cesar Gomes Da Silva [Alpha] 00:19:44

7 344 Marciel Jose Da Silva 00:20:09

8 438 Ruan Cesar Gomes Da Silva 00:20:38

9 296 Kaio Rodrigues Da Silva 00:21:04

10 342 Marcelo Ferreira 00:21:28

11 407 Pedro Augusto Da Silva Soares 00:21:54

12 133 Eduardo Cabral Bandeira De Melo Pedrosa 00:21:55

13 77 Carlos Alberto Dos Santos Neto 00:22:09

14 285 Juan Antonio Silva Macedo [Alpha] 00:22:16

15 258 John Henrique Cesário 00:22:22

16 32 Allyson Robert De Lima 00:22:30

17 284 Jotap Figueira Da Silva 00:22:31

18 147 Emerson Paulo Fonseca Da Silva 00:22:52

19 186 Gilliard Vicente Da Silva 00:23:11

20 506 Bergue Gemeos [Alpha] 00:23:12
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21 235 Jair Velozo De Araújo Filho 00:23:22

22 109 Deniz Toledo Da Silva 00:23:24

23 118 Douglas Lins Da Silva 00:23:28

24 57 Antonio Fernando De Lima Oliveira Sales [Alpha] 00:23:40

25 5 Adhonys Ranielson Torquatro 00:23:42

26 493 Wemerson Da Silva 00:23:59

27 46 Anderson Rafael 00:24:13

28 325 Luciel Nobre Salvino Da Silva 00:24:23

29 483 Victor Gabriel Cordeiro Torres 00:24:36

30 252 Joao Marcos Bezerra Marques [Alpha] 00:24:38

31 532 Luiz Felipe Alves Carvalho Galvão 00:25:33

32 197 Hananias Rafael Da Silva 00:25:33

33 484 Vinicius Luiz Da Silva 00:25:46

34 135 Eduardo Vinicius Silva De Melo 00:26:01

35 59 Artur Ruan Silva De Moura 00:26:27

36 216 Iralton Nunes Da Silva 00:26:35

37 317 Lucas Andre Alves Da Silva 00:27:02

38 253 Joao Mateus Lima Marques De Melo [Alpha] 00:27:15

39 61 Baltazar Figueiredo De Melo 00:27:23

40 6 Adilson Ferreira Silva 00:27:30

41 54 Anthony Victor Pessoa Da Silva [Alpha] 00:28:00

42 321 Lucas Gabriel Da Silva Gomes 00:28:04

43 518 Erivaldo Jose Da Silva 00:28:09

44 114 Diego Eurico De Lima 00:28:28

45 245 Jhonatas Rafael Farias Da Silva [Alpha] 00:28:39

46 177 Gabriel Da Tenorio Lobo 00:29:15

47 251 João Henrique Da Silva 00:29:16

48 334 Luiz Felipe Farias Da Silva [Alpha] 00:29:28

28/10/2025, 13:55 Uptempo :: Resultados - www.uptempo.com.br

localhost:8080/uptempo_web_client_v2/export_results.do 10/32



49 397 Pablo Leonardo Da Silva 00:29:33

50 331 Luis Felipe De Queiroz Silva 00:30:05

51 117 Dominique Francisco Da Silva 00:30:16

52 549 Wilson Gustavson Ramos De Freitas [Alpha] 00:30:23

53 509 Carlos Alberto Rodrigues De Lima 00:30:43

54 255 Joao Pedro Souza De Melo [Alpha] 00:30:48

55 2 João Guilherme Angelin Miranda [Alpha] 00:31:38

56 335 Luiz Fellipe Dias De Melo [Alpha] 00:31:52

57 99 Clidson Andrade De Almeida [Alpha] 00:32:18

58 322 Lucas Gabriel Ottwil Do Rego Barros De
Azevedo

[Alpha] 00:32:21

59 434 Rommeu Figueredo Lopes 00:33:32

60 213 Imaylson Rocha Feliciano Da Silva 00:33:49

61 521 Gabriel Alves Carvalho Galvao 00:34:10

62 45 Anderson Fernando Guimarães Cavalcanti 00:34:39

63 382 Michael Douglas Brandão Calixto Da Silva 00:34:58

64 485 Vinicius Silva Alves 00:35:53

65 431 Roberto Fabio Bezerra Da Silva Neto [Alpha] 00:36:01

66 104 Danilo Gustavo Ribeiro 00:36:05

67 330 Luigi Giordano 00:36:18

68 56 Antonio Felipe Do Nascimento Silva 00:36:50

69 350 Marcos Ithallu 00:37:13

70 497 Willan Martiniano Do Nascimento [Alpha] 00:37:44

71 244 Jhonatas Martiniano Ramos Do Nascimento 00:37:51

72 270 Jose Gabriel Queiroz [Alpha] 00:38:59

73 336 Luiz Freire De Santana Neto [Alpha] 00:41:30

74 226 Italo Gabriel Pereira Da Silva [Alpha] 00:46:02

75 496 Willamis Danillo Silva 00:46:03
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DSQ 143 Elton Jon Carlos Da Silva 00:18:20

5KM | MASC | 30-39

POS # NOME Equipe Chegada

1 403 Paulo Carlos Da Silva 00:17:48

2 423 Renato Ramos Da Silva 00:19:31

3 323 Lucas Paulo Dos Santos 00:19:39

4 130 Edson Nilton Silva Dos Santos 00:20:02

5 136 Ekson Bruno Rosalvo De Souza [Alpha] 00:20:04

6 489 Wallison Francisco Da Silva 00:20:57

7 294 Juvenal Julio Constantino Filho 00:21:09

8 395 Orlando Jose Da Silva 00:21:11

9 349 Marcos André Mesquita Melo De Oliveira 00:21:48

10 471 Tiago Lima Carvalho Da Silva [Alpha] 00:22:41

11 377 Matheus Patrick Dos Santos Dias 00:22:52

12 116 Diogenes Fernando Alves Dos Santos 00:23:22

13 242 Jeferson Almeida Alexandre 00:23:27

14 413 Rafael Gomes Dos Santos 00:24:06

15 142 Elton Alves Cardoso [Alpha] 00:24:15

16 256 Joelmir Cledson De Moraes [Alpha] 00:24:35

17 95 Clebson Deivid Da Silva 00:24:37

18 515 Douglas Marcolino Da Silva Arthur 00:24:47

19 502 Anderson D Silva Ferreira 00:25:01

20 178 Gabriel Marden Oliveira De Souza 00:25:42

21 225 Italo Cristiano Cirilo De Oliveira 00:25:45

22 231 Jadeilson Gomes 00:25:55

23 33 Almir Da Silva Sabino 00:26:25

24 85 Celso Romero Queiroz De Moraes 00:26:26
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25 374 Mário Sérgio Silva Oliveira 00:26:51

26 149 Emmanuel Pedrosa 00:27:04

27 30 Alisson Josimar Silva De Oliveira 00:27:13

28 250 Joao Henrique Alves Da Cunha 00:27:17

29 528 Jose Alves Lins Neto [Alpha] 00:27:21

30 541 Raul Fernandes De Olivira Siqueira 00:27:44

31 265 Jose Dennis Alcantara Oliveira 00:27:50

32 510 Carlos Henrique Barbosa Cabral 00:28:03

33 180 Genival Gomes De França 00:28:05

34 408 Pedro Paulo Da Silva Souza 00:28:10

35 320 Lucas Filipe Da Silva Barros [Alpha] 00:28:27

36 134 Eduardo Jorge Leite 00:28:32

37 58 Antonio Joaquim Dos Santos Neto 00:28:37

38 534 Marcelo Jose Dos Santos 00:28:39

39 272 José Luis Pereira Da Silva 00:28:44

40 22 Alef Ruan Dos Santos Alves [Alpha] 00:28:51

41 339 Lyniker Venturine Silva De Alcantara 00:28:56

42 439 Ruan Diego Ramos De Lima 00:28:57

43 341 Marcelo Cabral Da Cunha Cavalcante Filho 00:29:07

44 460 Tadeu Macedo De Miranda 00:29:15

45 111 Deryck Freire 00:29:26

46 122 Edilson Jose Cavalcante Dos Santos 00:29:39

47 71 Caio Vinicius Costa E Silva 00:29:41

48 29 Alisson Bezerra Da Silva [Alpha] 00:29:42

49 271 Jose Jaime De Moura Filho 00:30:00

50 392 Nelson Talis Everton Da Silva 00:30:07

51 162 Fabio Luiz De Lira Carneiro Filho [Alpha] 00:30:18

52 316 Lucas Alves Da Silva Cruz [Alpha] 00:30:45
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53 305 Leanderson Pereira Da Silva [Alpha] 00:31:21

54 260 Jonas Antonio Correa Leite Filho [Alpha] 00:31:34

55 494 Wholace Augusto Cassiano Freire [Alpha] 00:31:42

56 425 Ricardo Jose Do Nascimento 00:31:58

57 212 Igor Felipe Carvalho Figueiredo 00:32:12

58 514 Diogo Augusto Alves Pontes 00:32:31

59 301 Klecio Roniery Vasconcelos Dos Santos 00:33:07

60 219 Irenaldo Alves Feitosa Junior 00:33:10

61 261 Jorge Henrique Da Silva Macena 00:33:54

62 531 Laercio Neto [Alpha] 00:33:56

63 451 Silvino Deodato Ferreira Gomes [Alpha] 00:34:22

64 124 Edimario Jose Do Nascimento 00:34:29

65 405 Paulo Victor Rocha Santos Barreto [Alpha] 00:35:01

66 469 Thiago Francisco De Lucena Santos [Alpha] 00:35:06

67 16 Alan Claudino Da Silva 00:35:35

68 157 Eurico De Barros Wanderley Neto 00:37:51

69 268 Jose Fagner Amaral Rufino De Lima [Alpha] 00:38:51

70 504 Anderson Felipe Da Silva Barbosa [Alpha] 00:39:01

71 181 George Henrique Pretestato Do Nascimento 00:45:34

72 103 Daivson Marques De Barbosa 00:50:02

5KM | MASC | 40-49

POS # NOME Equipe Chegada

1 512 Cristiano Candido Miranda Da Silva 00:17:38

2 279 Josias Juvino Da Silva 00:20:47

3 527 Jaildo Veloso Da Silva 00:21:38

4 432 Roberto Luiz Da Silva Andrade [Alpha] 00:22:30

5 192 Givanildo José De Melo 00:22:50
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6 477 Valmir Paulino Ribeiro 00:23:12

7 119 Ede Melo 00:23:31

8 516 Eduardo Pedrosa Silva De Melo 00:23:34

9 409 Pedro Paulo Vieira Santos Barros 00:24:07

10 442 Samuel Candido Da Silva 00:24:09

11 347 Marcio Jose Da Silva 00:24:25

12 92 Claudio Ferreira Da Silva 00:24:33

13 227 Ivanildo Candido Da Silva Filho [Alpha] 00:24:39

14 443 Samuel Sabino Batista 00:24:43

15 159 Ezequiel Alves Da Silva 00:24:49

16 128 Edmilson Martins Da Silva [Alpha] 00:25:19

17 273 Jose Rivado Da Silva 00:25:39

18 166 Felipe Manoel Pereira De Albuquerque 00:26:03

19 473 Ulisses Marinho Da Silva 00:26:26

20 263 Jose Antonio Batista Vieira 00:26:33

21 232 Jaelson Antonio Pereira 00:26:41

22 151 Erivan Jose Silva Dos Santos 00:26:45

23 535 Marcivaldo Melo Dos Santos 00:26:49

24 15 Ailton Henrique Dos Santos Neto 00:26:51

25 24 Alessandro Gomes De Cerqueira [Alpha] 00:27:08

26 402 Paulo Americo De Miranda Neto 00:27:27

27 435 Ronalddo Miguel Dos Santos [Alpha] 00:28:06

28 447 Sergio Leite 00:28:10

29 283 Josivaldo Sabino Pereira 00:28:11

30 13 Adriano José Da Silva 00:28:30

31 191 Givanildo Elias Silva De Lira 00:28:38

32 4 Adgilson José Lobo 00:28:40

33 98 Cleyton Da Silva [Alpha] 00:29:58
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34 404 Paulo Jose Da Silva 00:30:06

35 406 Pedro Andratti Porfirio Da Silva 00:30:40

36 376 Martesario Teixeira Da Silva 00:30:42

37 348 Marcony Cesar Barreto Da Silva 00:30:44

38 243 Jerrier Allison Da Silva [Alpha] 00:31:20

39 152 Erlison Florencio Da Silva 00:31:26

40 175 Frederico Gurgel Camara [Alpha] 00:31:26

41 319 Lucas Fernando Lopes Da Silva Mendonca 00:31:56

42 492 Washingtin De Melo 00:32:23

43 126 Edmar Herminio 00:32:42

44 234 Jaime Queiroz Silva 00:33:14

45 236 Janaina Beatriz Neves De Oliveira [Alpha] 00:34:18

46 490 Walter Lima Da Silva 00:35:38

47 379 Mavial Jonh Pereira 00:35:41

48 34 Aluizio Denis Da Silva 00:38:22

49 205 Hugo Raphael Lira Rodrigues [Alpha] 00:38:39

50 47 Andre Cavalcanti Da Silva 00:38:44

51 457 Sóstenes Martins Da Rocha [Alpha] 00:40:18

52 513 Dayvson Morais De Souza 00:46:33

53 533 Manoel Paes Da Silva Neto 00:46:56

54 146 Emerson Branes 00:47:12

5KM | MASC | 50-59

POS # NOME Equipe Chegada

1 1 Eduardo Leandro Da Silva [Alpha] 00:23:03

2 93 Claudionor Paulino Dos Santos 00:23:12

3 127 Edmilson Francisco Da Silva 00:23:45

4 292 Julio Ferreira Dos Santos [Alpha] 00:26:04
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5 3 Aderaldo Joaquim De Santana 00:26:07

6 144 Emanoel Lima De Almeida 00:26:33

7 475 Valdecy Pedro Barbosa Lins 00:26:36

8 333 Luiz Claudio Holanda De Oliveira 00:28:28

9 340 Manasseis Teixeira Da Silva 00:30:52

10 274 Jose Roberto Da Silva 00:31:37

11 286 Jucelio Batista De Macedo 00:31:46

12 436 Ronaldo Adriano Lins Da Silva [Alpha] 00:35:45

13 246 Joab Antero Da Silva [Alpha] 00:37:39

5KM | MASC | 60+

POS # NOME Equipe Chegada

1 275 José Roberto Ferreira Medeiros 00:24:27

2 520 Francisco Assis De Souza [Alpha] 00:53:22

5KM | MASC | PCD

POS # NOME Equipe Chegada

1 141 Elisson Paulo 00:21:23

5KM | FEM

POS # NOME Equipe Chegada

1 445 Sandriely Patricia Candido Da Silva 00:22:04

2 49 Andreia Maria Da Silva 00:22:14

3 384 Michele Da Silva Sobral 00:22:32

4 298 Karen Vanessa Sales [Alpha] 00:23:14

5 41 Ana Isaura Ribeiro Da Silva 00:23:47

6 161 Fabiana Quiteria Da Silva 00:23:54

7 398 Pamela Priscila Da Silva 00:24:02

8 426 Risoneide Maria Candido Da Silva 00:24:03
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9 355 Maria Angelica Silva Monteiro 00:24:19

10 327 Lucinea Jacinto Da Silva [Alpha] 00:25:07

11 52 Anna Joecelia Vitorino Dos Anjos 00:25:24

12 291 Juliana Valeria Marques Da Silva 00:25:31

13 97 Cleonice Joana Correia 00:25:38

14 378 Mauritânia Eduarda De Oliveira Campelo 00:25:52

15 188 Gisele Da Silva 00:26:00

16 238 Jane Kelly Cabral Dos Santos 00:26:05

17 36 Amanda Santos 00:26:06

18 121 Edilma Marai Da Conceição 00:26:07

19 289 Juliana Arcanjo Bezerra Da Silva 00:26:09

20 465 Thais Priscila Alves Da Silva 00:26:10

21 156 Eunice Kenia Rodrigues Da Silva 00:26:14

22 63 Beatriz Gomes Da Silva 00:26:25

23 75 Carla Rodrigues De Freitas [Alpha] 00:26:28

24 449 Sheyla Gabriella Da Silva 00:26:42

25 326 Luciene Maria Da Conceição 00:26:43

26 64 Benedita Lonreço Da Silva 00:26:48

27 25 Alexsandra Goncalves Barbosa Pinheiro 00:26:56

28 400 Paula Manuele Da Silva [Alpha] 00:27:24

29 312 Lindayane Andresa Silva Bastos [Alpha] 00:27:33

30 198 Heedy Hayanne [Alpha] 00:27:41

31 529 Joselayne Joyce Sousa Carvalho 00:28:09

32 89 Claudia Cristina Da Silva 00:28:11

33 522 Gabriela Fernandes Da Silva [Alpha] 00:28:13

34 419 Raquel Nascimento De Freitas [Alpha] 00:28:15

35 120 Edielma Pereira De Barros Gaudencio [Alpha] 00:28:20

36 51 Anna Flavia Cirilo De Brito 00:28:20
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37 218 Iranise De Souza Ferreira Ferreira 00:28:23

38 183 Gercyca Kellen Barros Diniz 00:28:32

39 84 Ceciara Ferreira Da Silva 00:28:38

40 217 Iraneide Silva De Souza 00:28:42

41 247 Joana Beatriz Tome 00:28:46

42 182 Geralda Maria Da Silva 00:28:59

43 380 Mayara Priscila Ramos Do Nascimento 00:29:05

44 467 Thalita Tainá Cavalcante 00:29:09

45 229 Izabela Cristina Da Silva Cavalcanti 00:29:15

46 453 Simone De Oliveira Silva [Alpha] 00:29:17

47 257 Joezia Ferreira Da Silva 00:29:19

48 345 Marcilene Da Silva Ramos 00:29:22

49 8 Adriana Lima 00:29:36

50 154 Ester De Oliveira Abude [Alpha] 00:29:42

51 360 Maria Das Graças Da Silva 00:29:53

52 223 Isabella Mayara Freire Felix 00:30:15

53 73 Carla Cristiane Goncalves 00:30:16

54 450 Silvia Gabriella Domingues Correa [Alpha] 00:30:27

55 21 Alda Santos Da Silva 00:30:29

56 207 Ially Siqueira De Oliveira 00:30:34

57 369 Maria Vitoria Rodrigues 00:30:38

58 107 Debora Suzana Da Silva Miliano [Alpha] 00:30:46

59 10 Adriana Maria Da Silva [Alpha] 00:30:50

60 14 Agrielle Monteiro Gonçalves Barbosa 00:31:02

61 74 Carla Patrícia Da Silva [Alpha] 00:31:12

62 306 Leila Maria Soares Gomes 00:31:22

63 196 Graciete Martins De Aquino Rodrigues 00:31:28

64 476 Valdelai Maria Dos Santos 00:31:33
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65 131 Eduarda Katharyne De Oliveira Rocha Xavier [Alpha] 00:31:48

66 357 Maria Bispo Soares 00:31:54

67 39 Ana Claudete Da Conceicao 00:31:59

68 172 Franciely Alves 00:32:08

69 440 Rubenice Maria Da Silva 00:32:11

70 91 Claudiane Maria Da Silva 00:32:17

71 308 Leticia Alves Da Silva [Alpha] 00:32:25

72 383 Michele Cristiane 00:32:27

73 167 Fernanda Maria Da Silva Arthur [Alpha] 00:32:35

74 304 Laysa Fernanda Cabral De Sales 00:32:37

75 478 Vanessa Cristiane Barreto Melo 00:32:38

76 239 Janeares Ramos Da Silva [Alpha] 00:32:40

77 356 Maria Aparecida Fernandes 00:32:48

78 132 Eduarda Sabrina Dailva [Alpha] 00:32:50

79 199 Helena Maria Da Conceição [Alpha] 00:33:23

80 375 Marta Maria Souza Da Silva 00:33:24

81 86 Christeine Dayse Vitor [Alpha] 00:33:28

82 479 Vanessa Maria Da Silva 00:33:36

83 381 Meirielly Maria Silva De Lima 00:33:36

84 195 Gloria Luciana Generino Lins [Alpha] 00:33:40

85 248 Joana Correa De Holanda 00:33:42

86 138 Elaine Moraes Da Silva Almeida [Alpha] 00:33:59

87 362 Maria De Fatima Barros 00:34:05

88 454 Simone Maria Da Silva 00:34:09

89 35 Amanda Rafaela Dos Santos Alves 00:34:10

90 18 Alana Lobo 00:34:14

91 194 Gleicione Andrelino De Melo 00:34:26

92 139 Elainejaqueline Lopesamorim 00:34:34
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93 390 Natali Maria Da Silva Felix 00:34:43

94 170 Flavia Larissa Lins Da Silva 00:34:47

95 416 Raissa Miranda De Siqueira Brito 00:34:50

96 428 Rizia Camilly Santos Pereira 00:34:57

97 299 Karla Karolayne Da Silva Salvador 00:35:08

98 343 Marcia Da Silva Soares 00:35:10

99 37 Ana Carolina Queiroz De Moraes [Alpha] 00:35:13

100 62 Beatriz Batista Anselmo Da Silva 00:35:22

101 171 Franciele Almeida Dos Santos 00:35:27

102 281 Josilene Grasiele Pereira 00:35:50

103 430 Roberta Maria Bandeira Marques 00:35:57

104 368 Maria Rafaela Ribeiro Mendes 00:36:06

105 481 Vania Santos Correa [Alpha] 00:36:11

106 221 Isabel Cristina Bezerra Da Silva [Alpha] 00:36:15

107 241 Jaqueline Gomes Da Silva [Alpha] 00:36:22

108 542 Regivania Farias Da Silva [Alpha] 00:36:24

109 315 Luara Gonçalves De Freitas 00:36:27

110 228 Ívila Barbosa Alves De Melo [Alpha] 00:36:30

111 538 Marianna Theresa Lucio De Carvalho Faria 00:36:33

112 187 Girleide Honorato Da Silva 00:36:36

113 100 Conceição Santos Da Silva [Alpha] 00:36:41

114 60 Aryanne Lima 00:36:46

115 282 Josilene Maria Da Silva [Alpha] 00:37:07

116 287 Julia Graziely Batista Dos Santos [Alpha] 00:37:18

117 220 Iris Karolaine Goncalves De Freitas 00:37:21

118 524 Hellen Mellyssa De Souza Coragem 00:37:31

119 526 Ivonete De Paula Alves De Lima 00:37:39

120 102 Daiane Priscila Ramos Lins [Alpha] 00:37:39
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121 309 Leticia Lins De Oliveira [Alpha] 00:37:42

122 112 Deysianne Maria Da Silva 00:37:49

123 543 Rosineide Salu Da Silva 00:38:03

124 358 Maria Clara Da Silva 00:38:11

125 353 Margarida Ferreira Da Silva 00:38:17

126 364 Maria Eduarda Da Silva 00:38:24

127 539 Monica Maria Silva De Araujo [Alpha] 00:38:28

128 399 Patricia Lins [Alpha] 00:38:31

129 389 Naiana Emanuely Lima Da Silva [Alpha] 00:38:37

130 544 Ryllary Kawanne Maria Araujo De Mercês [Alpha] 00:38:47

131 90 Claudia Sabrina Amaral De Lima [Alpha] 00:38:55

132 511 Cintia Raqueane Alves Da Silva 00:39:03

133 12 Adriane Correia Lins 00:39:08

134 462 Tamires Silva Do Nascimento 00:39:09

135 359 Maria Claudia Correia Dos Santos 00:39:11

136 83 Cassandra Roberta Lopes Da Silva 00:39:13

137 421 Rayssa Alves Alcantara 00:39:15

138 537 Maria Gorete Chagas De Lima 00:39:17

139 158 Eweliny Ferreira Nunes Da Silva 00:39:18

140 463 Tatiane Holanda 00:39:22

141 385 Michelle Angelica Lins De Araujo Miranda 00:39:25

142 150 Erika Veloso [Alpha] 00:39:27

143 280 Josilene Gonçalves Melo Freitas 00:39:42

144 367 Maria Patricia Salustiano 00:39:45

145 42 Ana Patricia [Alpha] 00:39:51

146 401 Paula Maria Da Silva Mendonça 00:39:53

147 233 Jailma Andrade Gomes Da Silva 00:39:53

148 464 Tereza Rquel De Carvaho Goes 00:39:57
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149 203 Hosana Pereira Da Silva 00:39:58

150 200 Hélia Virgínia Passos De Oliveira Rocha [Alpha] 00:40:01

151 458 Stella Conceição Angelin Ramos Miranda [Alpha] 00:40:02

152 169 Flavia Angelica Generino Pedrosa 00:40:03

153 424 Rhanmizia I Goncalves De Lima 00:40:11

154 505 Aryanne Darlli Alexandrino Da Silva 00:40:14

155 277 Joselita De Sales Caetano 00:40:27

156 517 Elielma Cristina Do Nascimento [Alpha] 00:40:33

157 418 Ranile Luene Jacinto Farias [Alpha] 00:40:33

158 371 Mariana Gomes Da Silva 00:40:38

159 38 Ana Carolina Silva Lopes [Alpha] 00:40:44

160 125 Edite Marta Da Silva 00:40:51

161 491 Waneska Tenório Da Silva [Alpha] 00:40:55

162 420 Rauanny Assis Dos Santos 00:41:04

163 72 Camila Wanderley Bonfim 00:41:14

164 88 Claudenice De Lima Dutra Paz 00:41:18

165 415 Rafaelly Vitoria Lins Marques 00:41:21

166 240 Janete Leoncio Gama Antero Da Silva [Alpha] 00:41:22

167 297 Karen Raphaela Domingos Guerra 00:41:38

168 393 Nicia Aniceto Da Silva Miliano 00:41:49

169 429 Roberta Cristina Santos Loureiro 00:42:02

170 206 Iala Ramos De Azevedo Silva 00:42:12

171 361 Maria Das Neves [Alpha] 00:42:26

172 27 Aline Maria Pereira Santos 00:42:38

173 137 Elaine Goncalves 00:43:32

174 237 Janaina Pereira Da Silva 00:43:40

175 300 Kerolayne Santos Costa 00:43:50

176 536 Maria Gabrielle Ferreira Da Silva 00:43:57
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177 414 Rafaela Dos Santos Pimentel 00:44:06

178 179 Gedyane Ferreira Da Silva 00:44:13

179 354 Maria Alcineide Da Silva 00:44:16

180 43 Ana Paula Apolinario Da Silva [Alpha] 00:44:22

181 302 Larissa Petter 00:44:30

182 314 Luana Freitas Melo 00:44:38

183 155 Eudas Leite Lira Rodrigues [Alpha] 00:44:45

184 352 Margarida Felisberto Da Silva 00:44:54

185 388 Monizy Agata Gonçalves Teixeira 00:44:55

186 153 Eronilda De Lima Ferreira 00:44:56

187 288 Julia Lins Buarque De Miranda 00:45:00

188 140 Eliete Victoria Morais Silva [Alpha] 00:45:16

189 456 Sophie Tavares Honorio 00:45:38

190 310 Lidiane Alves Pereira Da Silva 00:45:46

191 185 Gilda Victor Bezerra 00:45:49

192 184 Gessimone Santos Da Silva [Alpha] 00:45:53

193 189 Gisele Honorio Da Silva [Alpha] 00:45:58

194 44 Ana Paula Eveline Da Silva 00:46:00

195 444 Sandra Maria Angelin Ramos [Alpha] 00:46:04

196 480 Vanessa Mirella Fernandes 00:46:04

197 230 Izabelle Wandryse De Carvalho Dias 00:46:09

198 293 Julyane Jessica Victor Bezerra [Alpha] 00:46:17

199 11 Adriana Marques De Amorim 00:46:25

200 461 Tamires Daniele Victor Bezerra [Alpha] 00:46:28

201 525 Ismayne Jeronimo Da Silva [Alpha] 00:46:44

202 417 Ramona Dos Santos Bello Batista [Alpha] 00:46:45

203 446 Sara Emilia 00:46:45

204 129 Edna Maria De Lima [Alpha] 00:47:57
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205 372 Marianna Yasmim Carneiro Da Silva [Alpha] 00:47:58

DSQ 190 Gisselly Pessoa Da Silva [Alpha] 00:19:55

DSQ 441 Rute Rodrigues Da Silva [Alpha] 00:27:41

5KM | FEM | 16-29

POS # NOME Equipe Chegada

1 298 Karen Vanessa Sales [Alpha] 00:23:14

2 52 Anna Joecelia Vitorino Dos Anjos 00:25:24

3 291 Juliana Valeria Marques Da Silva 00:25:31

4 289 Juliana Arcanjo Bezerra Da Silva 00:26:09

5 465 Thais Priscila Alves Da Silva 00:26:10

6 156 Eunice Kenia Rodrigues Da Silva 00:26:14

7 449 Sheyla Gabriella Da Silva 00:26:42

8 529 Joselayne Joyce Sousa Carvalho 00:28:09

9 522 Gabriela Fernandes Da Silva [Alpha] 00:28:13

10 51 Anna Flavia Cirilo De Brito 00:28:20

11 467 Thalita Tainá Cavalcante 00:29:09

12 257 Joezia Ferreira Da Silva 00:29:19

13 369 Maria Vitoria Rodrigues 00:30:38

14 107 Debora Suzana Da Silva Miliano [Alpha] 00:30:46

15 74 Carla Patrícia Da Silva [Alpha] 00:31:12

16 131 Eduarda Katharyne De Oliveira Rocha Xavier [Alpha] 00:31:48

17 304 Laysa Fernanda Cabral De Sales 00:32:37

18 132 Eduarda Sabrina Dailva [Alpha] 00:32:50

19 381 Meirielly Maria Silva De Lima 00:33:36

20 248 Joana Correa De Holanda 00:33:42

21 390 Natali Maria Da Silva Felix 00:34:43

22 428 Rizia Camilly Santos Pereira 00:34:57
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23 299 Karla Karolayne Da Silva Salvador 00:35:08

24 37 Ana Carolina Queiroz De Moraes [Alpha] 00:35:13

25 62 Beatriz Batista Anselmo Da Silva 00:35:22

26 171 Franciele Almeida Dos Santos 00:35:27

27 368 Maria Rafaela Ribeiro Mendes 00:36:06

28 315 Luara Gonçalves De Freitas 00:36:27

29 228 Ívila Barbosa Alves De Melo [Alpha] 00:36:30

30 60 Aryanne Lima 00:36:46

31 287 Julia Graziely Batista Dos Santos [Alpha] 00:37:18

32 524 Hellen Mellyssa De Souza Coragem 00:37:31

33 309 Leticia Lins De Oliveira [Alpha] 00:37:42

34 112 Deysianne Maria Da Silva 00:37:49

35 358 Maria Clara Da Silva 00:38:11

36 364 Maria Eduarda Da Silva 00:38:24

37 389 Naiana Emanuely Lima Da Silva [Alpha] 00:38:37

38 544 Ryllary Kawanne Maria Araujo De Mercês [Alpha] 00:38:47

39 12 Adriane Correia Lins 00:39:08

40 462 Tamires Silva Do Nascimento 00:39:09

41 421 Rayssa Alves Alcantara 00:39:15

42 158 Eweliny Ferreira Nunes Da Silva 00:39:18

43 424 Rhanmizia I Goncalves De Lima 00:40:11

44 505 Aryanne Darlli Alexandrino Da Silva 00:40:14

45 418 Ranile Luene Jacinto Farias [Alpha] 00:40:33

46 371 Mariana Gomes Da Silva 00:40:38

47 420 Rauanny Assis Dos Santos 00:41:04

48 72 Camila Wanderley Bonfim 00:41:14

49 415 Rafaelly Vitoria Lins Marques 00:41:21

50 536 Maria Gabrielle Ferreira Da Silva 00:43:57
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51 179 Gedyane Ferreira Da Silva 00:44:13

52 354 Maria Alcineide Da Silva 00:44:16

53 302 Larissa Petter 00:44:30

54 388 Monizy Agata Gonçalves Teixeira 00:44:55

55 288 Julia Lins Buarque De Miranda 00:45:00

56 140 Eliete Victoria Morais Silva [Alpha] 00:45:16

57 480 Vanessa Mirella Fernandes 00:46:04

58 372 Marianna Yasmim Carneiro Da Silva [Alpha] 00:47:58

5KM | FEM | 30-39

POS # NOME Equipe Chegada

1 398 Pamela Priscila Da Silva 00:24:02

2 378 Mauritânia Eduarda De Oliveira Campelo 00:25:52

3 188 Gisele Da Silva 00:26:00

4 238 Jane Kelly Cabral Dos Santos 00:26:05

5 36 Amanda Santos 00:26:06

6 121 Edilma Marai Da Conceição 00:26:07

7 63 Beatriz Gomes Da Silva 00:26:25

8 75 Carla Rodrigues De Freitas [Alpha] 00:26:28

9 312 Lindayane Andresa Silva Bastos [Alpha] 00:27:33

10 198 Heedy Hayanne [Alpha] 00:27:41

11 89 Claudia Cristina Da Silva 00:28:11

12 120 Edielma Pereira De Barros Gaudencio [Alpha] 00:28:20

13 183 Gercyca Kellen Barros Diniz 00:28:32

14 247 Joana Beatriz Tome 00:28:46

15 380 Mayara Priscila Ramos Do Nascimento 00:29:05

16 229 Izabela Cristina Da Silva Cavalcanti 00:29:15

17 345 Marcilene Da Silva Ramos 00:29:22
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18 223 Isabella Mayara Freire Felix 00:30:15

19 73 Carla Cristiane Goncalves 00:30:16

20 450 Silvia Gabriella Domingues Correa [Alpha] 00:30:27

21 207 Ially Siqueira De Oliveira 00:30:34

22 10 Adriana Maria Da Silva [Alpha] 00:30:50

23 306 Leila Maria Soares Gomes 00:31:22

24 172 Franciely Alves 00:32:08

25 440 Rubenice Maria Da Silva 00:32:11

26 91 Claudiane Maria Da Silva 00:32:17

27 308 Leticia Alves Da Silva [Alpha] 00:32:25

28 383 Michele Cristiane 00:32:27

29 167 Fernanda Maria Da Silva Arthur [Alpha] 00:32:35

30 478 Vanessa Cristiane Barreto Melo 00:32:38

31 239 Janeares Ramos Da Silva [Alpha] 00:32:40

32 356 Maria Aparecida Fernandes 00:32:48

33 86 Christeine Dayse Vitor [Alpha] 00:33:28

34 479 Vanessa Maria Da Silva 00:33:36

35 195 Gloria Luciana Generino Lins [Alpha] 00:33:40

36 138 Elaine Moraes Da Silva Almeida [Alpha] 00:33:59

37 35 Amanda Rafaela Dos Santos Alves 00:34:10

38 18 Alana Lobo 00:34:14

39 194 Gleicione Andrelino De Melo 00:34:26

40 139 Elainejaqueline Lopesamorim 00:34:34

41 170 Flavia Larissa Lins Da Silva 00:34:47

42 416 Raissa Miranda De Siqueira Brito 00:34:50

43 281 Josilene Grasiele Pereira 00:35:50

44 241 Jaqueline Gomes Da Silva [Alpha] 00:36:22

45 538 Marianna Theresa Lucio De Carvalho Faria 00:36:33
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46 220 Iris Karolaine Goncalves De Freitas 00:37:21

47 526 Ivonete De Paula Alves De Lima 00:37:39

48 102 Daiane Priscila Ramos Lins [Alpha] 00:37:39

49 90 Claudia Sabrina Amaral De Lima [Alpha] 00:38:55

50 511 Cintia Raqueane Alves Da Silva 00:39:03

51 359 Maria Claudia Correia Dos Santos 00:39:11

52 83 Cassandra Roberta Lopes Da Silva 00:39:13

53 150 Erika Veloso [Alpha] 00:39:27

54 42 Ana Patricia [Alpha] 00:39:51

55 401 Paula Maria Da Silva Mendonça 00:39:53

56 464 Tereza Rquel De Carvaho Goes 00:39:57

57 200 Hélia Virgínia Passos De Oliveira Rocha [Alpha] 00:40:01

58 458 Stella Conceição Angelin Ramos Miranda [Alpha] 00:40:02

59 38 Ana Carolina Silva Lopes [Alpha] 00:40:44

60 88 Claudenice De Lima Dutra Paz 00:41:18

61 297 Karen Raphaela Domingos Guerra 00:41:38

62 27 Aline Maria Pereira Santos 00:42:38

63 137 Elaine Goncalves 00:43:32

64 237 Janaina Pereira Da Silva 00:43:40

65 300 Kerolayne Santos Costa 00:43:50

66 314 Luana Freitas Melo 00:44:38

67 153 Eronilda De Lima Ferreira 00:44:56

68 44 Ana Paula Eveline Da Silva 00:46:00

69 230 Izabelle Wandryse De Carvalho Dias 00:46:09

70 293 Julyane Jessica Victor Bezerra [Alpha] 00:46:17

71 11 Adriana Marques De Amorim 00:46:25

72 461 Tamires Daniele Victor Bezerra [Alpha] 00:46:28

73 525 Ismayne Jeronimo Da Silva [Alpha] 00:46:44
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74 446 Sara Emilia 00:46:45

75 129 Edna Maria De Lima [Alpha] 00:47:57

DSQ 190 Gisselly Pessoa Da Silva [Alpha] 00:19:55

DSQ 441 Rute Rodrigues Da Silva [Alpha] 00:27:41

5KM | FEM | 40-49

POS # NOME Equipe Chegada

1 41 Ana Isaura Ribeiro Da Silva 00:23:47

2 161 Fabiana Quiteria Da Silva 00:23:54

3 426 Risoneide Maria Candido Da Silva 00:24:03

4 355 Maria Angelica Silva Monteiro 00:24:19

5 327 Lucinea Jacinto Da Silva [Alpha] 00:25:07

6 97 Cleonice Joana Correia 00:25:38

7 326 Luciene Maria Da Conceição 00:26:43

8 64 Benedita Lonreço Da Silva 00:26:48

9 25 Alexsandra Goncalves Barbosa Pinheiro 00:26:56

10 400 Paula Manuele Da Silva [Alpha] 00:27:24

11 419 Raquel Nascimento De Freitas [Alpha] 00:28:15

12 84 Ceciara Ferreira Da Silva 00:28:38

13 182 Geralda Maria Da Silva 00:28:59

14 453 Simone De Oliveira Silva [Alpha] 00:29:17

15 8 Adriana Lima 00:29:36

16 154 Ester De Oliveira Abude [Alpha] 00:29:42

17 360 Maria Das Graças Da Silva 00:29:53

18 14 Agrielle Monteiro Gonçalves Barbosa 00:31:02

19 476 Valdelai Maria Dos Santos 00:31:33

20 357 Maria Bispo Soares 00:31:54

21 39 Ana Claudete Da Conceicao 00:31:59
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22 375 Marta Maria Souza Da Silva 00:33:24

23 362 Maria De Fatima Barros 00:34:05

24 343 Marcia Da Silva Soares 00:35:10

25 430 Roberta Maria Bandeira Marques 00:35:57

26 187 Girleide Honorato Da Silva 00:36:36

27 100 Conceição Santos Da Silva [Alpha] 00:36:41

28 282 Josilene Maria Da Silva [Alpha] 00:37:07

29 543 Rosineide Salu Da Silva 00:38:03

30 539 Monica Maria Silva De Araujo [Alpha] 00:38:28

31 463 Tatiane Holanda 00:39:22

32 385 Michelle Angelica Lins De Araujo Miranda 00:39:25

33 367 Maria Patricia Salustiano 00:39:45

34 233 Jailma Andrade Gomes Da Silva 00:39:53

35 169 Flavia Angelica Generino Pedrosa 00:40:03

36 277 Joselita De Sales Caetano 00:40:27

37 125 Edite Marta Da Silva 00:40:51

38 491 Waneska Tenório Da Silva [Alpha] 00:40:55

39 240 Janete Leoncio Gama Antero Da Silva [Alpha] 00:41:22

40 393 Nicia Aniceto Da Silva Miliano 00:41:49

41 429 Roberta Cristina Santos Loureiro 00:42:02

42 206 Iala Ramos De Azevedo Silva 00:42:12

43 361 Maria Das Neves [Alpha] 00:42:26

44 155 Eudas Leite Lira Rodrigues [Alpha] 00:44:45

45 310 Lidiane Alves Pereira Da Silva 00:45:46

46 184 Gessimone Santos Da Silva [Alpha] 00:45:53

47 189 Gisele Honorio Da Silva [Alpha] 00:45:58

48 417 Ramona Dos Santos Bello Batista [Alpha] 00:46:45
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5KM | FEM | 50-59

POS # NOME Equipe Chegada

1 218 Iranise De Souza Ferreira Ferreira 00:28:23

2 217 Iraneide Silva De Souza 00:28:42

3 21 Alda Santos Da Silva 00:30:29

4 196 Graciete Martins De Aquino Rodrigues 00:31:28

5 454 Simone Maria Da Silva 00:34:09

6 481 Vania Santos Correa [Alpha] 00:36:11

7 221 Isabel Cristina Bezerra Da Silva [Alpha] 00:36:15

8 542 Regivania Farias Da Silva [Alpha] 00:36:24

9 353 Margarida Ferreira Da Silva 00:38:17

10 399 Patricia Lins [Alpha] 00:38:31

11 537 Maria Gorete Chagas De Lima 00:39:17

12 280 Josilene Gonçalves Melo Freitas 00:39:42

13 203 Hosana Pereira Da Silva 00:39:58

14 517 Elielma Cristina Do Nascimento [Alpha] 00:40:33

15 43 Ana Paula Apolinario Da Silva [Alpha] 00:44:22

16 352 Margarida Felisberto Da Silva 00:44:54

17 185 Gilda Victor Bezerra 00:45:49

5KM | FEM | 60+

POS # NOME Equipe Chegada

1 199 Helena Maria Da Conceição [Alpha] 00:33:23

2 444 Sandra Maria Angelin Ramos [Alpha] 00:46:04

5KM | FEM | PCD

POS # NOME Equipe Chegada

1 414 Rafaela Dos Santos Pimentel 00:44:06
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